Uitslagenlijst Bachi Amaa Bosrun
Amstelveen - Zaterdag 14 september 2013

M-12, KINDERLOOP

Plaats Naam

1 Mimosa Goudriaan

-12, KINDERLOOP

Plaats Naam

VROUW, 5 KILOMETER

1 Olek Smits

2 Demy River Wit
3 Rafael Goudriaan
4 Nico Pols

Plaats Naam

MAN, 5 KILOMETER

1 Anouke Jansen
2 Sheila Elkerbout
3 Anouschka Schipper
4 Ada Winiecki
5 Anne-Marie Kayser
6 Ping de Mooij
7 Elze Brink
8 Annemarieke Krom
9 Martine Hin
10 Elsemiek Snijders
11 Ferline van Laerhoven
12 Lisette Bakker
13 Sofieke van der Velde
14 Jacqueline Aardenburg
15 Liesbeth Corporaal
16 Roos Michels
17 Mariska de Boer
18 Sandra Berghorst
19 Olga Cagigas Fojaco
20 Johanna Offerman
21 Sara Zeynelabidin
22 Laurie Kemp
23 Cilia Verheggen
24 Marjolein Venema
25 Keshri Bapoo
26 Danielle Middendorp
27 Noor Pennings
28 Lizzy Wijnans

Plaats Naam

1 Younis Osman
2 Karan Haagmans
3 Tom Bouma
4 Reindert Emmens
5 Mark Verlinden
6 Rudie Mur
7 Mohammed Iddy
8 Cas Schutte
9 Henk Schutte
10 Lennart Maij
11 Olav Schut
12 Pepijn Schroeijers
13 Alfred Niehaus
14 Bram Karst
15 Johan Smolenaars
16 P van de Smissen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam

7:59

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

5:27
5:32
5:47
6:48

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Leiden

Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Bussum
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Beverwijk
Utrecht
Alkmaar
Wormerveer

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Amsterdam

22:31
26:26
26:28
27:04
27:05
28:40
30:09
30:11
30:12
30:18
30:42
30:43
30:59
31:05
31:21
31:39
32:19
32:21
32:40
33:15
34:31
34:31
34:57
35:15
35:48
36:57
37:33
1:03:53

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Haarlem

Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Leiden

Leiden

Koog aan de Zaan

Amsterdam

Haarlem

20:53
21:58
23:39
23:54
24:26
25:16
25:24
25:44
25:45
26:05
26:27
26:36
28:04
28:35
30:58
30:59
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
17 Stephan Koppes Heerhugowaard 31:13
18 Melle van der Meulen 's-Gravenhage 31:49
19 Chris van der Putten Uithoorn 32:54

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anneke Kamphuis Amsterdam 50:25
2 Berit van Olphen Amsterdam 50:39
3 Rachindra Chote Amsterdam 51:45
4 Joyce Elise van der Ho Amsterdam 53:23
5 Gerdie Knijp Amsterdam 54:17
6 Moya Schutte Amsterdam 55:16
7 Melanie de Groot-Bothe 55:41
8 Marijn van der List Amsterdam 56:07
9 Henriek Brinkman Amsterdam 56:12
10 Milena Kriek Amsterdam 56:13
11 Kim Vangriethuysen Amsterdam 57:02
12 Els Das Amsterdam 58:11
13 Miriam van 't Hek 58:49
14 Mirthe van Lieshout Amsterdam 59:17
15 Samantha Trumpie Amstelveen 59:34
16 Vera Spaans Amsterdam 59:43
17 Elisabeth Ferf Amsterdam 59:48
18 Manon van Hoesel Amsterdam 1:00:18
19 Maaike Veen Amsterdam 1:00:33
20 Anne van den Essenburg Amsterdam 1:00:40
21 Sandra Dassen Amsterdam 1:00:40
22 Peggy Strijk Amsterdam Zuidoost 1:01:51
23 Anke Pots Amsterdam 1:01:53
24 Laura Wennekes 1:02:01
25 Paula Honout Heemskerk 1:03:03
26 Saskia Benschop Amsterdam 1:03:33
27 Iris van der Sman Amsterdam 1:03:38
28 Mary Soltanipoor Amsterdam 1:03:53
29 Marieke Hoelen Amsterdam 1:03:55
30 Marijke Piets Amsterdam 1:04:53
31 Paula de Vries Alberti Badhoevedorp 1:05:48
32 Marleen Bosman Amsterdam 1:08:18
33 Rosa Ixcot Purmerend 1:10:50
34 Louise van Oostrom Amsterdam 1:11:08
35 Hanneke Peters Zoetermeer 1:12:31

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wiebe Strick Amsterdam 42:35
2 Laurens Pels Amsterdam 43:34
3 Marco van den Ende Oudorp Nh 44:22
4 Alex Gladisch 45:28
5 Stefan Hiemstra Amsterdam 46:04
6 Niels Egberts 46:55
7 Enric Elvira Riera Amsterdam 47:18
8 Marco Otte Amsterdam 47:22
9 Wilbert van Leijen Amsterdam 47:27
10 Michiel de Beet Amsterdam 48:59
11 Jeroen de Groot 49:39
12 Roy Cremers Amsterdam 49:49
13 Joost Zijimans 50:11
14 Amine Bouchareb Amsterdam 51:38
15 Yassin Rolsma Heerhugowaard 51:47
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
16 Sall Ibarra Corretgé Amsterdam 51:51
17 Walther Bakker Amsterdam 52:12
18 Rinke Hilgeman Heemskerk 53:48
19 Dennis de Jongh Amsterdam 54:11
20 Rob de Jong Kudelstaart 54:13
21 Jarne Geel 54:18
22 Lesley Pengel Amsterdam 55:08
23 Colin Lavender Amsterdam 55:32
24 Bert Wals Amsterdam 55:33
25 Alban Thung Amsterdam 55:38
26 Wesley Schwengle 55:41
27 Bo Hogeboom Amsterdam 56:04
28 Roel van der Meulen Zoetermeer 56:07
29 Eric Bijtelaar Purmerend 57:27
30 Jurriaan Tressel Amstelveen 57:36
31 Sjoerd van Amerongen 58:03
32 Alessandro Chiarotto Amsterdam 58:31
33 Niels Hoefs Amsterdam 1:02:03
34 Henk Koops Amstelveen 1:02:21
35 Arie Hennevanger 1:02:22
36 Hans Stokebrand Zaandam 1:02:55
37 Cliff Piets Amsterdam 1:04:52
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